Date : 09/07/2021

College : MAHESHTALA COLLEGE (562)
B.A. SEMESTER - VI (HONOURS) Examination (Under CBCS), 2021

Srl. Roll Number

1 182544-21-0019

2 182562-21-0001
3 182562-21-0002
4 182562-21-0003
5 182562-21-0006

6 182562-21-0008

~

182562-21-0009
8 182562-21-0010
9 182562-21-0011

10 182562-21-0013

11 182562-21-0015

12 182562-21-0016

13 182562-21-0022

14 182562-21-0023

15 182562-21-0024

16 182562-21-0027

17 182562-21-0033

18 182562-21-0034

Reg. No.

544-1112-0067-18
562-1111-0005-18
562-1111-0029-18
562-1111-0031-18
562-1112-0039-18
562-1111-0010-18
562-1111-0069-18
562-1111-0081-18
562-1111-0084-18
562-1111-0089-18
562-1111-0096-18
562-1111-0001-18
562-1112-0050-18
562-1111-0060-18
562-1111-0061-18
562-1112-0062-18
562-1115-0421-18
562-1112-0422-18

University of Calcutta

Eligible Candidate List

Provisional List of Candidates (Under CBCS) - Regular

Candidate Name

SUBHAJIT PARBAT
KRISHNENDU DAS

SK SAHIL

SUROJIT PRAMANICK
RAHUL MONDAL

MD ALFAZ KHAN
SOURAV SAMAIYAR
ANIKET MOULICK

SK SARFARAJ

SK SAHIL

SK SHATAMIK HASSAN
SAYAN CHAKRABORTY
SOURAV SARDAR
SANKAR GAYEN

ABID HOSSAIN MALLICK
AMIYA PRAMANICK
NURUZZAMAN MOLLA
INDRAJIT MONDAL

Father's/Guardian's Name

LATE SHYAMAPADA PARBAT
NARAYAN CHANDRA DAS
SK MOJAFFOR HOSSEIN
AJIT PRAMANICK

RUPAK MONDAL

MUSTAQUE ALI KHAN
RAJESH CHANDRA SAMAIYAR
ANUPAM MOULICK

SK MURSALIM

SK ISMAIL

SK BABULAL

ANUP KR CHAKRABORTY
PRABIR SARDAR

LT DILIP GAYEN

MUSTAKIN MOLLICK
JHANTU PRAMANICK

HARUN RASID MOLLA

AVIJIT MONDAL

ENGA
BNGA
BNGA
BNGA
BNGA
ENGA
ENGA
ENGA
ENGA
ENGA
ENGA
GEOA
PHIA
PLSA
PLSA
PLSA
BNGA
HISA

(2)

< LCC2-2 >
(1)
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Present/Absent

[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to be strike off from the above list]

Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear SEMESTER - VI examination as per relevant regulations and have fulfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded
for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.



